
Holidays List for Year 2025

Dear Team,

We are pleased to announce the official list of holidays for the year 2025. These holidays
have been finalized considering national and regional observances. Please find the
details below:
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Festival Date Day

New Year
01-01-2025 Wednesday

Makar Sankranti
14-01-2025 Tuesday

Republic Day
26-01-2025 Sunday

Maha Shivratri
26-02-2025 Wednesday

Holi
14-03-2025 Friday

Rath Yatra
27-06-2025 Friday

Independence Day
15-08-2025 Friday

Rakshabandhan
09-08-2025 Saturday

Dusshera
02-10-2025 Thursday

Diwali
20-10-2025 Monday

Govardhan Puja
21-10-2025 Tuesday

Christmas
25-12-2025 Thursday
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Optional Holidays

Lohri 13-01-2025 Monday

Good Friday 18-04-2025 Friday

Ramzan / Idul fitr 31-03-2025 Monday

Buddha Purnima 12-05-2025 Thursday

Eid-ul-Adha(Bakraid) 07-06-2025 Saturday

Samvatsari/Ganesh Chaturthi 27-08-2025 Wednesday

Gujarati New Year 22-10-2025 Wednesday

Bhai Dhuj 23-10-2024 Thursday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-11-2024 Wednesday


